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Position

Full Time Assistant Principal
Full Time Assistant Principal
Full Time Counselor
Registrar Full Time

Full Time Principal Secretary
Full Time Clerk

Part Time Attendance Clerk
Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High

Department
School Office
School Office
School Office
School Office
School Office
School Office
School Office
School Office

Total Wages

$118,857

$118,057

$93,114

$59,451

$56,261

$40,269

$35,407

$409



