	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Full Time Assistant Principal		Bret Harte Union High	School Office	\$118,857
2.	Full Time Assistant Principal		Bret Harte Union High	School Office	\$118,057
3.	Full Time Counselor		Bret Harte Union High	School Office	\$93,114
4.	Registrar Full Time		Bret Harte Union High	School Office	\$59,451
5.	Full Time Principal Secretary		Bret Harte Union High	School Office	\$56,261
6.	Full Time Clerk		Bret Harte Union High	School Office	\$40,269
7.	Part Time Attendance Clerk		Bret Harte Union High	School Office	\$35,407
8.	Substitute		Bret Harte Union High	School Office	\$409